UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 31, 2009
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
210,856
1 420.81 697,887 -12,708 0 7,002 570 0 -7,484 203,372
2 419.34 684,913 -12,974 0 8,021 533 0 -8,878 194,494
3 417.84 671,769 -13,144 0 8,138 645 0 -8,547 185,947
4 416.39 659,154 -12,615 0 8,211 464 0 -8,680 177,267
5 414.93 646,543 -12,611 0 8,318 448 0 -8,507 168,760
6 413.41 633,510 -13,033 0 8,148 439 0 -8,688 160,072
7 411.91 620,747 -12,763 0 6,538 441 0 -6,820 153,252
8 410.43 608,249 -12,498 0 7,133 458 0 -7,494 145,758
9 409.05 596,681 -11,568 0 5,516 434 0 -5,722 140,036
10 407.86 586,774 -9,907 0 2,148 441 0 -2,624 137,412
11 406.72 577,340 -9,434 0 5,772 361 0 -5,997 131,415
12 405.19 564,770 -12,570 0 7,289 366 0 -7,599 123,816
13 403.68 552,466 -12,304 0 7,360 356 0 7,577 116,239
14 402.15 540,102 -12,364 0 7,479 361 0 -7,743 108,496
15 400.77 529,040 -11,062 0 7,559 354 0 -7,933 100,563
16 399.06 515,451 -13,589 0 7,283 351 0 -8,633 91,930
17 397.91 506,387 -9,064 0 4,650 493 0 -5,080 86,850
18 396.66 496,602 -9,785 0 4,715 217 0 -4,831 82,019
19 395.32 486,192 -10,410 0 4,756 476 0 -5,140 76,879
20 393.92 475,404 -10,788 0 4,776 480 0 -5,235 71,644
21 392.40 463,793 -11,611 0 7,188 490 0 -7,416 64,228
22 390.84 451,986 -11,807 0 7,342 489 0 -7,791 56,437
23 389.03 438,430 -13,556 0 7,473 539 0 -7,810 48,627
24 387.64 428,122 -10,308 0 4,674 529 0 -5,187 43,440
25 386.42 419,150 -8,972 0 5,860 491 0 -6,258 37,182
26 384.63 406,112 -13,038 0 6,799 452 0 -7,292 29,890
27 382.65 391,867 -14,245 0 7,047 437 0 -7,352 22,538
28 380.68 377,878 -13,989 0 6,804 426 0 -7,031 15,507
29 378.68 363,866 -14,012 0 6,912 449 0 7,234 8,273
30 376.79 350,801 -13,065 0 7,093 419 0 -7,503 770
TOTALS -359,794 0 198,004 13,409 0 -210,086
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



